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IRONTON MUNICIPAL COURT
LAWRENCE COUNTY, OHIOQ

State of Obio 7 ) NO. _OC U f% - 7/0 /5
o T
vs. APR DOC. ey COMPLAINT BY
N jL 03 2008 PROSECUTING ATTURNEY
ROBERT ALEX SZATOWSKI ) UPON AFFIDAVIT
MUNIGIPAL COURT
iranton, Ohlo) (Ruic 4)
SSM: uNANUWN )
DOB: 12/18/1970 )

)

Complamant Prosecuting Attorney, bemp, duly sworn states that Tpr. J. N. Baker has filed an affidavir,
2 copy of which is attachied hereto, stating that Robert Alex Szatowski, at Hamilton Twyp., Lawrence County,
Ohie, on or about July 2, 2006, did knowingly obtain, pnxsess, or use marilwana, a schedule I conirolled
substance, and the said drug being a compound, mixture, preparaton or subsiance containing marihvans other
than hashish, in violation of Section 2925.11 of the Revised Code.

Said act oceurred in Lawrence County, Ohio, and is contrary to Ohio Revised Code Section
2925 1 1{ANC)(3) (1), Pussesston of Mariliuana, MM.

Upnn this affidavit complainant states that on or about the above date and at the above place did violate
Ohio Revised Code Section 2925.11 (A)(C){3)(a), Possession of Marihuana, MM.

1. B. COLLIER, IR. ﬂU@25279
I’RO‘SF(‘UTIN(‘ v 1‘-‘1"

W, K ANDERSON, #0020454
BRIGLIAM M. ANDERSON #0078174
KEVIN J. WALDO, #0022357
ASSISTANT PROSECUTING ATTORNEY
LAWRENCE COUNTY, OHIO

Sworn 10 and subscribed before me on July 3, 2006.

Judge / Clerk ! Deputy Clerk
Ironwon Municipal Court

(J//’/éau(/zl /Zh@u

Nntary Public
S
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MUNICIPAL COURTY, IRONTON, LAWRENCE COUNTY, OHIO

CITY OF RONTON

STATE OF QHIO
CRIMINAL AFFIDAVIT

State of Ohio, C;mmy of Lawrence,

Before me, the undersigaed personally came Tpe L. N, BAKER who being duly sworn according to law,
dispeses and says that on or about the 2ND day of __JULY 2006, in the Twp. of Hamilton County of
Lawrence, and in the State of Ohio, one

ROBERT ALEX SZATOWSKI
Name of Defendant

___..IDKNOWINGLY OBTAIN, POSSESS. OR USE A CONTROULED SUBSTANCE WHEN THE DRUG
INVOLVED IN THE VIOLATION IS MARUUANA OR A COMPOUND, MIXTURE, PREPARATION, OR

SUBSTANCE CONTAINING MARIJUAN, THER TIIAN HASHISH, A VIQLATION GF SECTION 292511

{C) (3} OF THE OHIO REYISED CODE, POSSESSION OF MARITUANA, A MINGR MISDEMEANOR.

ke of affianl

-?
Swort 0 and subscribed before me, this_~ el day of J; I}/ 2006

CleaeDopuyy

Moot (1=

Notary Public
Hay £, 2o

Commission expires;
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IRONTON MUNICIPAL COURT
LAWRENCE COUNTY, OHIO

State of Ohio NO. — .y NO. L -Gl T
APPDOG. ) .
Y8, o ) COMPLAINT BY
HGLy33 2008 PROSECUTING ATTGRNEY
RORERT AT.EX SZATOWSKI : UPON AFFIDAVIT
- MUNIC%AL COURT
Iranfon, Qhic
{Rute 4}

S8N: Unknonw )
DOB: 12/18/1970 )

}

Comiplainant, Presecuting Auoney, being duly sworn states that Tpr. J. N. Baker has filed an affidavit,
a copy af which is attached hereto, stating that Robert Atex Svatowski at Hamilion Twp., Lawreace County,
Olio, on or about July 2, 2006, did knowingly obtain, possess, or use vicodin lablets, a schedule 11 coatrolled
substance, and the said drag being a compound, mixture, preparation or substunce included in sehedule I11, TV
or V., in violation of Scction 2925.11 of the Revised ¢ode.

Said act occurred it Lawrence County, Ohio, and is contrary to Ohio Revised Code Section
2925 11{A)CY2), Posscssion of Drugs, M-3.

Upon this atfidavit complainant states that on o abear the above date and at the above place did violate
Ohio Revised Code Section 2925.11 (A)(C)(2}, Passession of Drugs, M-3.

4. B. (.OLLIL, JR., #0025279

ALK ANDERSON #0020454
BRI(:HAM M. ANDERSON #0078174
KEVIN ). WALDO, ¥0022357
ASSISTANT PROSECUTING ATTORNEY
LAWRENCE COUNTY, OHIO

Swormn to and subscribed before me on July 3, 2006,

Jadge / Cleik / Deputy Clerk
Ironton Municipal Court

M\M@
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MUNICIPAL COURT, IRONTON, LAWRENCE COUNTY, OHIQ

CITY OF IRONTON

STATE OF OHIO
CRIMINAL AFFIDAVIT

State of Ohio, County of Lawience,

Before me, the undersigned personalfy came TPR. J. N. BAKER who being duly sworn acconding to law,
disposcs and says that on or about the 2ND day of __JULY. 2006, in the Twp. of HAMILTON County of
LAWRENCE, and in the State of OHIO. one : '

ROBERT ALEX SZATOWSKI
Numec of Defendant

DID KNOWINGLY OBTAIN, POSSESS, QR USE A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE WHEN THE DRUG
INYOLVED IN THE VIOLATION WAS A COMPOUND, MIXTURE, PREPARATION, OR SUBSTANCE

TNCLUDED IN THE SCHEDULE T, IV, OR V, TQ WIT: FIVE VICODIN TABLETS, A VIOLATION OF

2925.11 (C) (2) OF THE OHIQ REVISED CODE, A MISDEMEANOR OF THE THIRD DEGRER.

3 2
A
P Kignature of affiant

Sworn to and subscribed before me, this 5’5/ day of j— L _’\,/ . 2006

Clerk-Deputy

Mty (652,

* Notary Public

/W(ﬂl/ (¥ Zoio

Comnussion expirces:
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MUNICIPAL COURT, IRONTON, LAWRENCE COUNTY, OHIO

CITY OF IRONTON
STATE OF QHIQ

guvasouy

CRIMINAL AFFIDAVIT

State ol Qhuo, County of Lawrence,

Before me, the undersigned personalfy came TER. ). N. BAKER #lio being duly sworn acconding fo law,

disposes and says that on or about the 2ND day of __ JULY 2006, in the Twp. of HAMILTON County of
LAWRENCE, and in the State of CHIO. ong
ROBERYT ALEX SZATOWSK]

Name of Defendant

DID KNOWINGL'Y OBTATN, POSSESS, OR USE A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE WHEN THE DRUG
INVOLVED IN THE VIOLATION WAS A COMPOUND. MIXTURE, PREPARATION, OR SUBSTANCE
MNCLUDED Iy THE SCHEDULE N1, 1V, O) ¥V, TO WIT: FIVE VICODIN TABLETS, A VIOLATION OF

2925.11 {C) (2) OF THE QHIQ REVISED CODE. A MISDEMEANOR OF THE THIRD DEGREE. . o

ar g SR
P ﬂgfgnatum:or affiant

Swarn to and subscribed befors me, this 5?'1 day of j— C I l'/ 2006

Clerk-Deputy

Mlﬂé(@@Aﬁ

<

Notary Public

Mm/ 18 Zoio

Commission expires:



